50% (i.e. Mrs. Versha Kajaria and Mr. Chetan Kajaria) of the equity shares of such company.
Accordingly, the change of trustees of Rishi Kajaria Family Private Trust as contemplated above would
have the benefit of the exemption under Regulation 10(1)(a)(iii). Also, there is no change taking place in
the aggregate shareholding of the promoter/promoter group of the Target Company.

Note:
• (*) Shareholding of each entity may be shown separately and then collectively in a group.
• The above disclosure shall be signed by the acquirer mentioning date & place. In case, there

is more than one acquirer, the report shall be signed either by all the persons or by a person
duly authorized to do so on behalf of all the acquirers.

For RK Trustees Private Limited
(Acquirer and Trustee of Rishi Kajaria Family Private Trust)

Versha t:,~).
Director

Chetan Kajaria
Dil;ililt:tor

Place: New Delhi
Date: December 27,2019

Annexure-I

SHAREHOLDING DETAILS - PRE & POST ACQUISITION

Target Company

Name of Acquirer(s) / Before the After the

and PACs Proposed transaction Proposed transaction
No. of 0/0 w.r.t Name of Acquirer(s) / No. of % w.r.t total
shares / total and PACs shares / share

voting share voting capital of

rights capital of rights TC
TC

Ashok Kumar Kajaria 1047004 0.66 Ashok Kumar Kajaria 1047004 0.66

Versha Devi Kajaria 1777014 1.12 Versha Devi Kajaria 1777014 1.12

Chetan Kajaria 1339880 0.84 Chetan Kajaria 1339880 0.84

Rishi Kajaria 1805716 1.14 Rishi Kajaria 1805716 1.14

Rasika Kajaria 570000 0.36 Rasika Kajaria 570000 0.36

Shikha Kajaria 600000 0.38 Shikha Kajaria 600000 0.38
Raghav Kajaria 450000 0.28 Raghav Kajaria 450000 0.28
Kartik Kajaria 450000 0.28 Kartik Kajaria 450000 0.28
Vedant Kajaria 450000 0.28 Vedant Kajaria 450000 0.28
Parth Kajaria 450000 0.28 Parth Kajaria 450000 0.28
A. K. Kajaria (HUF) 1967750 1.24 A. K. Kajaria (HUF) 1967750 1.24

Chetan Kajaria (HUF) 42000 0.03 Chetan Kajaria (HUF) 42000 0.03
Rishi Kajaria (HUF) 6000 0.00 Rishi Kajaria (HUF) 6000 0.00
Ashok Kajariajoint1y with 12933973 8.14 VK Trustees Private 12933973 8.14

Rishi Kajaria (in their Limited (in its capacity as
capacity as joint trustees sole trustee ofVersha
ofVersha Kajaria Family Kajaria Family Private
Private Trust) Trust)
CK Trustees Private 25867947 16.27 CK Trustees Private 25867947 16.27
Limited (in its capacity as Limited (in its capacity as
sole trustee of Chetan sole trustee of Chetan
Kajaria Family Private Kajaria Family Private
Trust) Trust)
Versha Kajariajointly 25867947 16.27 RK Trustees Private 25867947 16.27

with Chetan Kajaria (in Limited (in its capacity as
their capacity as joint sole trustee of Rishi
trustees ofRishi Kajaria Kajaria Family Private
Family Private Trust) Trust)

Total 75625231 47.58 75625231 47.58

For RK Trustees Private Limited
(Acquirer and Trustee ofRishi Kajaria Family Private Trust)

uX\y
Chetan Kajaria
Director

	Page 1
	Images
	Image 1

	Page 2
	Titles
	---_._----------.----_._-
	.,.--------- -------_._-----
	-----------~-~~~~~~--~----------------~
	--_ .. _---------_._-- +------ ----- ._--------_._--
	------ --- _ --------------------------------_.
	nge. . + ~-----------
	-----------------------~--------------------~

	Tables
	Table 1

	Page 3
	Titles
	8.
	~--.----------.-.-------.
	+-----

	Page 4
	Images
	Image 1

	Page 5
	Titles
	uX\y

	Images
	Image 1

	Tables